
ENGLISH/LIBRARY PARTNERS – SPRING 2019 
 

Instructor CRN Course Days Time Librarian 

Rene Anderson 45556 ENGL 105 AD MWF 9:10-10:35 Teresa Morris 

Rene Anderson 45559 ENGL 105 AZ MWF 12:10-1:35 Teresa Morris 

Robbie Baden 44754 ENGL 105 BB TR 11:10-1:25 Teresa Morris 

Peter Bruni 32155 ENGL 100 JD W 6:30-9:20p Stephanie Roach 

Emil De Andreis 32142 ENGL 100 BA TR 8:10-9:25 Matt Montgomery 

Emil De Andreis 45552 ENGL 100 BB TR 9:45-11:00 Matt Montgomery 

Vincent Fitzgerald 32127 ENGL 100 AC MWF 9:10-10:00 Lia Thomas 

Scott Goldstone 45546 ENGL 100 AD MWF 9:10-10:00 Lia Thomas 

Barbara Jones 32125 ENGL 100 AA MWF 8:10-9:00 Stephanie Roach 

Barbara Jones 45547 ENGL 100 AE MWF 9:10-10:00 Stephanie Roach 

Daniel Keller 45557 ENGL 105 AG MW 11:10-1:35 Teresa Morris 

Daniel Keller 45566 ENGL 105 BA TR 9:10-11:25 Teresa Morris 

Jon Kitamura 44750 ENGL 105 AC MWF 9:35-11:00 Teresa Morris 

Jon Kitamura 44753 ENGL 105 AI MWF 11:10-12:35 Teresa Morris 

David Lau 33820 ENGL 100 AI MWF 10:10-11:00 Stephanie Roach 

David Lau 43167 ENGL 100 AV MW 13:10-2:25 Stephanie Roach 

Sara Lawrence 32151 ENGL 100 AB MWF 9:10-10:00 Lia Thomas 

Sara Lawrence 32130 ENGL 100 AJ MWF 11:10-12:00 Lia Thomas 

Joyce Luck 32902 ENGL 100  ONLINE ONLINE Lia Thomas 

Sarah Mangin 
/ Shanna Cooper 

45555 ENGL 100 BF TR 11:10-12:25 Chris Burns 

Tim Maxwell 44752 ENGL 105 AB MWF 8:10-9:35 Matt Montgomery 

Roberta Reynolds 45560 ENGL 105 AF MTWRF 10:10-11:00 Stephanie Roach 

Anne Stafford 32128 ENGL 100 AG MWF 10:10-11:00 Matt Montgomery 

Anne Stafford 45558 ENGL 105 AW MWF 11:10-12:35 Matt Montgomery 

Eric Treanor 45567 ENGL 105 JA MW 6:30-8:50p Lise Dyckman 

Katherine Webster 44751 ENGL 105 AY MWF 12:10-1:35 Kalina Tabatt 

Katherine Webster 44757 ENGL 105 KA TR 6:30-8:45p Kalina Tabatt 



ENGLISH/LIBRARY PARTNERS – SPRING 2019 
 
 

LIBRARIANS PHONE EMAIL Location 
 

Chris Burns 6232 burnsc@smccd.edu Library 09-200 

Lise Dyckman 6232 dyckmanl@smccd.edu Library 09-200 

Matt Montgomery 6126 montgomerym@smccd.edu Library 09-213 

Teresa Morris 6579 morrist@smccd.edu Library 09-213 

Stephanie Roach 6186 roachs@smccd.edu Library 09-213 

Kalina Tabatt  6608 tabattk@smccd.edu Library 09-200 

Lia Thomas 6608 thomasl@smccd.edu Library 09-200 

 

 


